SENATE AMENDMENTS TO A-ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL 2366

By COMMITTEE ON HEALTH CARE, HUMAN SERVICES AND RURAL HEALTH POLICY $\,$

May 27

1	In line 4 of the printed A-engrossed bill, delete "physicians" and insert "primary care
2	providers".
3	In line 5, delete "physician" and after "retirement" insert "of primary care providers".
4	In line 16, delete "physicians" and insert "providers".
5	In line 20, delete "physicians" and insert "providers".
6	In line 22, delete "physicians" and insert "providers".
7	